UNITED STATES oF AMERICA-CHINA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

India Visa Application Fee Schedule

TEREE

Name (First, Middle, Last)

Company

Return Address*

City State Zip Code

Phone Number Fax Number Email

* The Indian Consulate/CKGS will mail passport directly fo applicant once processing is complete. They will mail to the home address
(present address) listed on the India visa application. Passports are sent by standard overnight shipping with no signature required for
delivery.

Visa Type and Fee Quantity Unit Price Amount
Consular (Third Party)
Business Visa Fee and Money Order Fee

Six Month Multiple Entry (Most Non-US Passport Holders) $176.20 $0.00
One Year Multiple Entry 196.20 $0.00
Five Years Multiple Entry 306.20 $0.00

Tourism Visa Fee

Ten Years Multiple Entry (For US Passport holders) 136.20 $0.00
uUsCccC

Normal Processing Fee within Chicago Jurisdiction*** 150.00 $0.00

Normal Processing Fee outside Chicago Jurisdiction 225.00 $0.00

Shipping (For Out of Jurisdiction applications)
Company/Applicant Shipping Account
FedEx OUPS Account Number

USCCC Account - Shipping Cost (Estimated)**** 37.00 $0.00
Photo (if applicable)***** 3.50 $0.00
Sub Total $0.00
Credit Card Processing Fee 4.9% (Input 1 If Paid by Credit Card) 4.9% $0.00
Total $0.00

% Within jurisdiction includes applicant’s residing in lllinois, Indiana, lowa, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, North Dakota, South
Dakota, and Wisconsin

% $37.00 is an estimate of domestic shipping fees to ship out-of-jurisdiction applications to other offices. Shipping costs to
other offices may be higher than estimated.

R If photo is not enclosed, please email a high resolution passport style photo to info@usccc.org for printing.

Payment Informo’rion:O Check enclosed for: O Credit Card
Type of Credit Card{() Visa O MasterCard (O American Express

Name as Appears on Credit Card
Credit Card Number Exp Date (mm/yyyy)
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